Model. MSLRRM21CB
Metal dual RCD split load consumer unit MCB - 21WAY 80A, 63A RCD 12MCB
Features & Benefits
Safety Information
   IMPORTANT - Before undertaking any work on or maintenance of fitting:-
Switch off power supply and allow sufficient time to cool before handling
Do not dispose of decommissioned fitting in household waste
Dispose of fitting in the appropriate section of your local civic amenity site or recycling centre only
Technical Specifications
General Information
Product Colour/Finish White
Dimensions (mm) 433x237x110mm
Ingress Protection (IP) IP20
Electrical
Rated Votage 230 - 240V
Frequency (Hz) 50Hz
Sensitivity 30mA
Performance Data
Specifications Board-BSEN61439-3 MCB-IEC60898 RCD-IEC61008
Isolator 100A DP Isolator
RCD 1x63A 30mA, 1x80A DP 30mA
Filled with MCB 3x6A, 2x16A, 2x20A, 4x32A,1x40A
Approvals RoHS, CE
Construction
Warranty Years 1Yr
Body Material Metal Clad
Knockouts 32-20-20-25-32
Number of ways 21 way
Number of free ways 3
Other
Applications Domestic, commercial applications
21 way main switch board
New modern user friendly design with centralised back keyhole for quick and easy installation.
Spirit level for correct wall mounting
Steel drop down solid cover to protect against dust and retard fire entry.
Separate earth and neutral terminal at the top for easy wiring and identification.
Generous internal cabling space above RCBO's (for time saving wiring).
Easy out-to-in knockouts all round for trucking entry and wall mounting.
Full metal steel casement construction for safety and to impede fire entry.
Conforms to IEC 61439-3 BS 7671
CED ELECTRICAL GROUP
44-48 Freshwater Road, Dagenham, Essex RM8 1RX
Telephone. 020 8503 8500 - Fax. 020 8503 8900
Email. info@cedelectrical.co.uk - Website. http://www.cedelectrical.co.uk